
2019 Carbon High Volleyball Schedule

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION FRESHMAN SOPH JV VARSITY BUS TIME

AUG 20th ALTAMONT HOME 4:00 5:15 6:30

AUG 22nd JUAB AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 1:15

AUG 24th North Sanpete tourn AWAY All Day All day Fresh and soph only 6:15

AUG 30-SEP 1 Dixie Flyers tourn AWAY JV and Varsity only 8:00 AM

SEPT 10th SOUTH SEVIER HOME 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30

SEPT 12th EMERY AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 2:00

SEPT 19th RICHFIELD HOME 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30

SEPT 24th GRAND AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 1:00

SEPT 26th SAN JUAN AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 11:00

OCT 1st SAN JUAN HOME 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30

OCT 3rd EMERY HOME 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30

OCT 8th SOUTH SEVIER AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 1:00

OCT 11-12th SVC TOURNEY RICHFIELD TBA TBA ?

OCT 16th GRAND HOME 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30

OCT 23rd RICHFIELD AWAY 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30 1:00

OCT 26th FIRST ROUND OF STATE TBA ?

OCT 29-30th STATE TOURNEY UVU OR SVC TBA ?


	Sheet1

